
Swanage Croquet Club  
 

Swanage v East Dorset – Thursday May 1 2014 
 

Round Swanage East Dorset S ED 

1 
William Ormerod 

Jane Reading 
Roger Parsons 
Sue Longcroft 

7 5 

 
Keith Southern 

Tony Green 
Sue Mathews 
Philip Chau 

6 7 

 
Tony Allan 

Sally Fazekas 
Mike Glew 
Gill Chau 

7 1 

 
Steve Reading 
Sandy Garner 

Wendy Evans 
Terry Mathews 

7 2 

 
Sandra Allan 
Colin Garner  

Jonathan Wood 
Maureen Miles 

6 5 

 
Marion Ormerod  
Margaret Pratt 

Simon Howell 
Jane Manning 

4 7 

2 William Ormerod 
Tony Green 

Jonathan Wood 
Sue Longcroft 

3 7 

 
Keith Southern 
Sally Fazekas 

Jane Manning 
Terry Mathews 

6 5 

 
Tony Allan 

Michael Joyner 
Philip Chau 

Maureen Miles 
7 5 

 
Steve Reading 
Colin Garner 

Sue Mathews 
Roger Parsons 

6 4 

 
Sandra Allan 

Margaret Pratt 
Simon Howell 

Gill Chau 
4 3 

 
Jane Reading  
Sandy Garner 

Wendy Evans 
Mike Glew 

6 6 

3 William Ormerod 
Sally Fazekas 

Jonathan Wood 
Wendy Evans 

7 2 

 
Keith Southern 
Sandy Garner 

Sue Mathews 
Mike Glew 

7 3 

 
Tony Allan 

Colin Garner 
Roger Parsons 

Gill Chau 
7 1 

 
Steve Reading 
Margaret Pratt 

Terry Mathews 
Sue Longcroft 

7 5 

 
Sandra Allan 
Jane Reading 

Simon Howell 
Maureen Miles 

7 3 

 
Marion Ormerod  

Tony Green 
Philip Chau 

Jane Manning 
7 2 

    

 Games Won Games Drawn Hoops Scored 

Swanage 14 1 111 

East Dorset 3 1 73 

 


